YouGov / Dignity in Dying Survey Results

Sample Size: 3931 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 22nd - 24th April 2013

Weighted Sample

Apart from weddings or funerals, how often, if
ever, do you attend a place of worship?

[Only asked to those who identified themselves as
belonging to a religion n=1247]
More than once a week
Once a week
Several times a month
Once a month
Several times a year
Once a year
Less than once a year
Never
Don't know

You

What the world thinks

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total |con| Lab | M Jukie | con | Lab | M [ Male | Femate | 18-24 |25:39|40.50| 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOT|MIdtaNdS Iy, | geotiang
Dem Dem South | Wales
3931 | x | x | x | x [1213| 001 | 828 [1010| 2021 | 476 |1002|1344|1100] 2241|1600 | 503 | 1278 | 841 | 967 | 342
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
8 |7 8 13 6|6 8 11|10 7 |13 8 7 8|8 8| 12 7 10 5 9
15 |15 18 20 13|14 17 17|16 15 | 22 17 12 15| 16 14| 18 16 11 15 20
8 |7 7 15 5|7 4 1|8 7|6 6 9 o8 7| 11 1u 6 6 3
6 |6 6 12 6|5 10 7|7 6 [0 6 7 4|9 4 7 6 7 8 3
22 |25 20 13 21|25 18 21|18 24 | 28 21 19 23|22 21| 20 24 19 21 2
10 (18 7 6 1|14 8 5|9 1|7 10 9 1|11 9 9 10 14 6 12
19 |18 16 16 24|20 18 17|17 20 | 8 15 22 21|17 21| 13 18 18 24 20
10 |8 15 5 7|7 13 8|12 9o |7 13 13 7|9 12| 8 8 14 129
2 1 3 o o1 4 o2 2|0 3 2 1|1 3 1 2 1 3 1
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Sample Size: 3931 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 22nd - 24th April 2013

Religion
Church of another -
Total England or Romaf‘ Church of Christian Christian Muslim* | Jewish* | Hindu* | Sikh* | Other* | No/not sure*
Catholic | Scotland grouped
Wales church
Weighted Sample| 3931 661 211 78 215 1165 46 22 26 8 63 2601
% % % % % % % % % % % %
Apart from weddings or funerals, how often, if
ever, do you attend a place of worship?
[Only asked to those who identified themselves as
belonging to a religion n=1247]
More than once a week 8 5 7 1 15 7 31 0 10 9 16 0
Once a week 15 10 29 13 28 17 8 3 5 12 2 0
Several times a month 8 7 7 11 10 8 11 0 5 18 5 0
Once a month 6 6 5 5 10 6 6 19 6 25 3 0
Several times a year 22 21 21 33 17 21 12 55 34 36 19 0
Once a year 10 13 7 12 2 10 11 9 17 0 4 0
Less than once a year 19 25 14 19 12 20 8 15 5 0 13 0
Never 10 12 8 6 4 9 12 0 17 0 36 0
Don't know 2 2 2 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 1 0
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Apart from weddings or funerals, how often, if ever, do you attend a place of worship?
More than Several Several Less than .
Oncea| . Onceal .. Oncea Don't
Total once a times a times a oncea |Never
week month year know*
week month year year
Weighted Sample| 3931 108 204 103 85 287 130 250 139 | 24
% % % % % % % % % %
Apart from weddings or funerals, how often, if
ever, do you attend a place of worship?
[Only asked to those who identified themselves as
belonging to a religion n=1247]
More than once a week 8 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Once a week 15 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Several times a month 8 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0
Once a month 6 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0
Several times a year 22 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0
Once a year 10 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0
Less than once a year 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0
Never 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0
Don't know 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
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Fieldwork: 22nd - 24th April 2013 What the world thinks
Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total Con| Lab Lib UKIP | Con | Lab Lib Male | Female | 18-24 |25-39]40-59| 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London Rest of | Midlands / North | Scotland
Dem Dem South | Wales
Weighted Sample| 3931 X X X x [1213] 991 | 828 |1910| 2021 | 476 [1002]1344]1109]| 2241 | 1690 503 1278 841 967 342

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Currently it is illegal for a doctor to help
someone with a terminal iliness to control their
death, even if the person is suffering
unbearably and is of sound mind. A new
assisted dying law would mean that a terminally
ill adult would have the option to control the
time of their death with help from a doctor who
would write a prescription for life-ending
medication providing that they met upfront
safeguards to determine whether they were
likely to die within six months, are of sound
mind and were informed of all their care and
treatment options.

Whether or not you would want the choice for
yourself, to what extent do you support or
oppose the legislation of assisted dying for
individuals of sound mind with terminal
illnesses, subject to the upfront safeqguards?

[Only asked to those who identified themselves as
belonging to a religion n=1247]
Strongly support 27 30 22 21 37130 24 29| 24 30 31 24 33 22| 27 27 27 28 29 25 27
Tend to support 35 33 39 36 30|34 35 40| 32 38 26 38 33 37 28 38 34 41 28
TOTAL SUPPORT 62 63 61 57 67 64 59 69 56 68 57 62 66 59 64 61 55 66 63 66 55
Neither support nor oppose 13 12 16 11 17 | 13 17 10 16 11 16 11 14 14 12 15 16 11 14 13 17
Tend to oppose 9 12 7 13 8 11 9 8 11 8 7 9 9 10 10 8 10 9 9 9 12
Strongly oppose 9 8 9 14 6 8 11 9 11 7 11 11 7 10 10 8 13 10 9 7 8
TOTAL OPPOSE 18 20 16 27 14 19 20 17 22 15 18 20 16 20 20 16 23 19 18 16 20
Dontknow 5 |5 6 5 3|4 4 46 5 |9 7 3 6| 4 8 | 7 4 6 5 9

*Any percentages calculated on bases
fewer than 50 respondents do not
represent a wide enough cross-section
of the target population to be considered
statistically reliable. These figures will be
italicised.
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Weighted Sample

Currently it is illegal for a doctor to help
someone with a terminal iliness to control their
death, even if the person is suffering
unbearably and is of sound mind. A new
assisted dying law would mean that a terminally
ill adult would have the option to control the
time of their death with help from a doctor who
would write a prescription for life-ending
medication providing that they met upfront
safeguards to determine whether they were
likely to die within six months, are of sound
mind and were informed of all their care and
treatment options.

Whether or not you would want the choice for
yourself, to what extent do you support or
oppose the legislation of assisted dying for
individuals of sound mind with terminal
illnesses, subject to the upfront safeqguards?

[Only asked to those who identified themselves as
belonging to a religion n=1247]
Strongly support
Tend to support
TOTAL SUPPORT
Neither support nor oppose
Tend to oppose
Strongly oppose
TOTAL OPPOSE
Don't know

*Any percentages calculated on bases
fewer than 50 respondents do not
represent a wide enough cross-section
of the target population to be considered
statistically reliable. These figures will be
italicised.

Religion
Church of another .
Total England or RomaT‘ Church of Christian Christian Muslim* | Jewish* | Hindu* | Sikh* | Other* | No/not sure*
Catholic | Scotland grouped
Wales church

3931 661 211 78 215 1165 46 22 26 8 63 2601
% % % % % % % % % % % %
27 34 20 20 16 27 12 8 33 15 44 0
35 36 29 39 42 36 21 29 33 67 27 0
62 70 49 59 58 63 33 37 66 82 71 0
13 13 16 17 12 14 15 19 20 18 3 0
9 7 14 9 12 9 15 26 8 0 8 0
9 6 15 4 14 9 34 4 3 0 3 0
18 13 29 13 26 18 49 30 11 0 11 0
5 4 6 11 4 5 3 13 2 0 15 0
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Weighted Sample

Currently it is illegal for a doctor to help
someone with a terminal iliness to control their
death, even if the person is suffering
unbearably and is of sound mind. A new
assisted dying law would mean that a terminally
ill adult would have the option to control the
time of their death with help from a doctor who
would write a prescription for life-ending
medication providing that they met upfront
safeguards to determine whether they were
likely to die within six months, are of sound
mind and were informed of all their care and
treatment options.

Whether or not you would want the choice for
yourself, to what extent do you support or
oppose the legislation of assisted dying for
individuals of sound mind with terminal
illnesses, subject to the upfront safeqguards?

[Only asked to those who identified themselves as
belonging to a religion n=1247]
Strongly support
Tend to support
TOTAL SUPPORT
Neither support nor oppose
Tend to oppose
Strongly oppose
TOTAL OPPOSE
Don't know

*Any percentages calculated on bases
fewer than 50 respondents do not
represent a wide enough cross-section
of the target population to be considered
statistically reliable. These figures will be
italicised.

Apart from weddings or funerals, how often, if ever, do you attend a place of worship?

More than Several Several Less than .
Once a . Onceal .. Once a Don't
Total once a times a times a oncea |Never
week month year know*
week month year year
3931 108 204 103 85 287 130 250 139 | 24
% % % % % % % % % %
27 21 18 19 31 32 27 31 37 4
35 17 29 40 47 37 47 37 31 36
62 38 47 59 78 69 74 68 68 40
13 8 15 13 7 13 14 15 14 26
9 21 15 8 13 8 4 6 6 0
9 28 20 8 1 3 3 6 9 5
18 49 35 16 14 11 7 12 15 5
5 4 2 12 2 7 5 5 3 29
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